900266677 09/19/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CLS, Inc.		09/18/2013	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chunma USA, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	Alba Bags	
Street Address:	2000 E. 25th St.,	
City:	Vernon	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90058	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3511675	GO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2133687718

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 2133687717

Email: wilshirefirm@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Yong Lee

Address Line 1: 3530 Wilshire Blvd., #1280

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90010

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TM ASSIGNMENT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yong Bom Lee, Attorney
Signature:	/brian lee/
Date:	09/19/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Trademark GO 3511675#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005114 FRAME: 0644 OF \$40.00 35116/5

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK

Assignor:

CLS, Inc., a California corporation

Address:

1038 Fairview Dr., La Canada, California 91011



Mark:

GO

Registration No.:

3,511,675

Date of Reg.:

Oct. 7, 2008

Int. Class:

18

Assignee:

Chunma USA, Inc., dba Alba Bags, a California corporation

Address:

2000 E. 25th St., Vernon, California 90058

Assignor assigns to Assignee all rights, title and interests in and to the above referenced mark and its registration, together with the good will with which the mark is used, or that part of the good will connected with the use of, and symbolized by, the mark.

Assignor: Jae Jung, President of CLS, Inc.

Date: September 18, 2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 005114 FRAME: 0645

RECORDED: 09/19/2013